

Louisville Metro Government

Legislation Details

File #: 20-APPEAL-

0005

Version: 1 Name:

Type: Planning Case

Status: Public Hearing

File created: 1/30/2023

Board of Zoning Adjustment

On agenda:

2/6/2023

Final action:

In control:

Title:

Request: Appeal of an administrative decision regarding nonconforming rights.

Project Name: Marie Street Appeal Location: 1433 Marie Street Owner: Anthony Sermersheim

Appellant: Anthony Sermersheim

Representative: Bardenwerper Talbot & Roberts, PLLC

Jurisdiction: Louisville Metro Council District: 6 - Vacant

Case Manager: Chris French, AICP, Planning Supervisor

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 20-APPEAL-0005_Staff_Report_02062023.pdf, 2. 20-APPEAL-0005 Information from

18NONCONFORM1029.pdf, 3. 20-APPEAL-0005_Additional Information.pdf, 4. 20-APPEAL-0005_Letter of Explanation (9).pdf, 5. 20-APPEAL-0005_Staff Denial Letter 07 20 20.pdf

Date Ver. Action By Action Result

2/6/2023 1 Board of Zoning Adjustment